Key Features & Benefits
—— 0-10V Dimmable Lumen Packages:
2000 lumens @24W (120/277V)
3000 lumens @40W (120/277V)
5000 lumens @54W (120/277V)
8000 lumens @92W (120/277V)
—— Non-Dimmable Lumen Packages:
2000 lumens @23W (347V)

The SYLVANIA ULTRA LED RT8 provides excellent color rendering (up to
90 CRI), and a wide selection of color temperatures (3000K, 3500K,
4000K, 5000K). LEDs have virtually no UV or infrared radiation to damage
or fade furnishings, art or other objects.
Optical Design
Optical design efficiently directs light output in an 80° beam angle with
low glare.
ULTRA LED™ RT8
Recessed Downlight Kit
Product Offering
		  Color
Ordering Abbreviation	 Wattage	 Temperature	 CRI
LED/RT8/2000  	 24, 27	 3000K, 3500K, 4000K	 82
LED/RT8/2000-347V	 23	 3000K, 4000K, 5000K	 82
LED/RT8/3000	 40	 3000K, 3500K, 4000K	 90
LED/RT8/5000	 54	 3000K, 3500K, 4000K	 82
LED/RT8/8000	 92	 3000K, 3500K, 4000K	 82
LED/RT8/5000-347V	 50	 4000K	 82
LED411R14   11-17
Application Information
Applications
—— Healthcare
—— Hospitality
—— Office
—— Property Management
—— Residential
—— Retail
C US C US
ETL CLASSIFIED
Specifications and Certifications
Ordering Guide
LED 	 /	 RT8	 /	 2000	 /	 8	 30	 /	 347V
LED	  	 Product Name		  Light Output 		  8 = 80 CRI	 Color		  Input Voltage
			  RT8		  2000lm, 3000lm,		  9 = 90 CRI	 Temperature		  347V
			  8 = fits 8" frames		  5000lm, 8000lm			   3000K, 3500K,
								       4000K, 5000K
Ordering Information
 				    Replaced	 Nominal	 Delivered				    Avg.
Item	 Ordering	 Input	 Recessed	 CFL	 Wattage	 Light Output		  Color		  Rated
Number	 Abbreviation	 Voltage (V)	 Housing	 Wattage	 (W)	 (lm)	 LPW	 Temperature	 CRI	 Life (hrs.)* 	 Dimmable
72503	 LED/RT8/2000/830	 120/277	 8" 	 2x26W CFL	 27	 2000	 74	 3000K	 82	 50,000	 No
74466**	 LED/RT8/2000/830	 120/277	 8"	 2x26W CFL	 24	 2000	 83	 3000K	 82	 50,000	 Yes (0-10V Low Voltage)
72504	 LED/RT8/2000/835	 120/277	 8" 	 2x26W CFL	 27	 2000	 74	 3500K	 82	 50,000	 No
74467**	 LED/RT8/2000/835	 120/277	 8"	 2x26W CFL	 24	 2000	 83	 3500K	 82	 50,000	 Yes (0-10V Low Voltage)
72509	 LED/RT8/2000/840	 120/277	 8" 	 2x26W CFL	 27	 2000	 74	 4000K	 82	 50,000	 No
74468**	 LED/RT8/2000/840	 120/277 	 8"	 2x26W CFL	 24	 2000	 83	 4000K	 82	 50,000	 Yes (0-10V Low Voltage)
75397***	 LED/RT8/2000/830/347V	 347	 8"	 2x26W CFL	 23	 2000	 86	 3000K	 82	 50,000	 No
75398***	 LED/RT8/2000/840/347V	 347	 8"	 2x26W CFL	 23	 2000	 86	 4000K	 82	 50,000	 No
75399***	 LED/RT8/2000/850/347V	 347	 8"	 2x26W CFL	 23	 2000	 86	 5000K	 82	 50,000	 No
72625	 LED/RT8/3000/930	 120/277	 8"	 2x26W CFL	 40	 3000	 75	 3000K	 90	 50,000	 Yes (0-10V Low Voltage)
72626	 LED/RT8/3000/935	 120/277	 8"	 2x26W CFL	 40	 3000	 75	 3500K	 90	 50,000	 Yes (0-10V Low Voltage)
72628	 LED/RT8/3000/940	 120/277	 8"	 2x26W CFL	 40	 3000	 75	 4000K	 90	 50,000	 Yes (0-10V Low Voltage)
79740	 LED/RT8/5000/830	 120/277	 8"	 2x42W CFL	 54	 5000	 92	 3000K	 82	 50,000	 Yes (0-10V Low Voltage)
79741	 LED/RT8/5000/835	 120/277	 8"	 2x42W CFL	 54	 5000	 92	 3500K	 82	 50,000	 Yes (0-10V Low Voltage)
79742	 LED/RT8/5000/840	 120/277	 8"	 2x42W CFL	 54	 5000	 92	 4000K	 82	 50,000	 Yes (0-10V Low Voltage)
75435***	 LED/RT8/5000/840/347V	 347	 8"	 2x42W CFL	 50	 5000	 100	 4000K	 82	 50,000	 No
79754	 LED/RT8/8000/830	 120/277	 8"	 150W HPS/175W MH	 92	 8000	 87	 3000K	 82	 50,000	 Yes (0-10V Low Voltage)
79755	 LED/RT8/8000/835	 120/277	 8"	 150W HPS/175W MH	 92	 8000	 87	 3500K	 82	 50,000	 Yes (0-10V Low Voltage)
79756	 LED/RT8/8000/840	 120/277	 8"	 150W HPS/175W MH	 92	 8000	 87	 4000K	 82	 50,000	 Yes (0-10V Low Voltage)
    *LED lamp life is defined as the number of hours when 50% of an average group of identical lamps reached 70% of its initial lumens.
  **74466 replaces 72503, 74467 replaces 72504, 74468 replaces 72509.
***347V kits are not ENERGY STAR® listed.
Energy Savings